Business Organizations: An Integrated Approach ERRATA

Page #	Edits
24	Question 1, first line: change "Freeman sold bread to" to "Freeman purchased
	bread from"
24	Question 2, line 2: change "selling" to "purchasing"
42	Problem 2.13, line 4: change "2004" to "2005"
54	First paragraph, middle of page, line 2: change "set asset some of the LLP's aside" to
	"set aside some of the LLP's assets"
56	Worth Noting: change last two sentences to read: "The LLP is an extension of the
	general partnership. The LP requires at least one general partner and one limited
	partner."
73	Fifth paragraph, first line: change "limited" to "general"
215	In table: change "Class A Cumulative" to "Class A Non-Cumulative"
497	In definition of Closely Held Corporation: insert "not" between are and publicly.